
Results - Purdown Pursuit 2017

Race 
positio Time Race No.First name Surname Club Category

1 36.38 62 Chris McMillan Weston AC M 25 - 39
2 38.17 54 Harry Kingston Bristol Up And Runners M 25 - 39
3 39.37 112 Jeroen Bromilow TACH M 25 - 39
4 40.11 93 Kieron Summers Weston AC M 40 - 49
5 40.28 29 Tom Dobra Bristol & West AC M 25 - 39
6 40.51 102 Gareth Williams Southville RC M 25 - 39
7 41.22 91 Darren Stacey Weston AC M 25 - 39
8 42.01 105 Nicolas Young Bristol & West AC M 25 - 39
9 42.03 110 Jarek Turif TACH M 25 - 39
10 43.00 24 David Cousins Southville RC M 25 - 39
11 43.13 43 Josh Harris Weston AC M 40 - 49
12 43.35 73 Henry Orna M 25 - 39
13 44.07 109 Tom Wathips Bristol & West AC M 25 - 39
14 44.23 77 Clare Prosser Wells City Harriers F 40 - 49
15 44.25 50 Jason Huxham M 25 - 39
16 45.17 70 Alastair Newman Bristol & West AC M 25 - 39
17 45.20 41 Malcolm Hamilton M 25 - 39
18 45.24 53 Oliver King Southville RC M 25 - 39
19 45.30 107 Colin Johnson TACH M 50 - 59
20 45.49 84 Hannah Walsh Bristol & West AC F 25 - 39
21 45.58 18 David Clark Westbury Harriers M 25 - 39
22 46.14 64 Thomas Miller Emersons Green RC M 25 - 39
23 46.20 31 David Engledew Bristol & West AC M 50 - 59
24 46.22 75 Lynette Porter Bitton Road Runners F 50 - 59
25 46.30 17 Pete Clark Bristol & West AC M 40 - 49
26 46.31 61 Mike McBeth Southville RC M 50 - 59
27 46.34 106 Yatika Fields M 25 - 39
28 46.48 25 Emily Cox Southville RC F 25 - 39
29 46.52 58 John Mallone Nailsea RC M 60+
30 47.24 34 Jane Faram Southville RC F 25 - 39
31 47.25 15 Simon Cardnell Southville RC M 25 - 39
32 47.44 7 Nick Biggs Vegan Runners UK M 40 - 49
33 47.52 63 Laura Meech Clevedon AC F 25 - 39
34 48.02 46 Tony Hogg Weston AC M 50 - 59
35 48.03 108 Jonathan Goodland Bristol & West AC M 60+
36 48.10 68 Alastair Myers M 40 - 49
37 48.17 47 Robert Hook Chepstow Harriers M 50 - 59
38 48.20 81 Clive Attwood Westbury Harriers M 50 - 59
39 48.29 11 Charlie Brereton M 25 - 39
40 48.41 48 Chris Hopes Southville RC M 50 - 59
41 48.42 74 Emma Pemberton Environment Agency HarriersF 25 - 39
42 48.43 37 Steven Grant Bristol & West AC M 50 - 59
43 48.48 49 Martin Hurcombe Weston AC M 50 - 59
44 49.02 19 Jane Colman Bristol & West AC F 40 - 49
45 49.16 38 Antony Green Weston AC M 40 - 49
46 49.46 72 Nicola Oldroyd Bristol & West AC F 16 - 24



47 51.20 104 David Wilson M 40 - 49
48 51.23 67 Rosey Mushens Bristol & West AC F 50 - 59
49 51.24 76 Stuart Presnell Bristol & West AC M 25 - 39
50 51.37 8 Bruce Bourne Weston AC M 60+
51 51.39 80 Katherine Roberts Weston AC F 40 - 49
52 52.55 98 Ian Walton Larner M 40 - 49
53 53.14 111 Pete Brown TACH M 60+
54 53.21 55 Barry Knowles M 40 - 49
55 54.06 60 Dave MARTIN M 25 - 39
56 54.34 51 Kim Ingleby Westbury Harriers F 25 - 39
57 55.14 85 Helen Sawyer Westbury Harriers F 50 - 59
58 55.22 22 Patrick Connolly Emersons Green RC M 40 - 49
59 56.30 57 Naomi Malkin Bristol Up And Runners F 25 - 39
60 56.32 96 Scott Thomas M 25 - 39
61 56.47 20 Shane Connolly Weston AC M 40 - 49
62 56.50 13 Caroline Bull Westbury Harriers F 25 - 39
63 56.58 36 Denise Gooch F 40 - 49
64 57.25 3 Tanya Baker-Gill Nailsea RC F 40 - 49
65 57.38 45 Gareth Hiscock Weston AC M 50 - 59
66 58.30 12 Anneke Bull Westbury Harriers F 50 - 59
67 58.57 44 John Hinchliffe Weston AC M 60+
68 58.58 35 Donna Forbes-HamiltonSouthville RC F 25 - 39
69 59.23 59 Graham Marshall Nailsea RC M 40 - 49
70 59.31 66 Becky Mitchell Environment Agency HarriersF 40 - 49
71 59.40 9 Emer Brangan F 40 - 49
72 59.52 28 Corrie De Vries Nailsea RC F 40 - 49
73 60.19 99 Karen Watson Bristol & West AC F 50 - 59
74 60.31 87 Rachel Harris Westbury Harriers F 25 - 39
75 60.43 32 Alison Engledew Bristol & West AC F 50 - 59
76 60.54 42 Sarah Harris Weston AC F 40 - 49
77 61.12 23 Madeline Cook Weston AC F 50 - 59
78 62.23 88 Katy Shoesmith Bitton Road Runners F 25 - 39
79 63.41 82 Katie Ronald F 40 - 49
80 64.06 69 Samantha Neville F 25 - 39
81 64.54 103 Brendon Wilson Bristol & West AC M 40 - 49
82 67.05 71 Cheryl Nolan TACH F 25 - 39
83 68.30 16 Vikki Carter TACH F 25 - 39
84 71.03 79 Brad Robbins Emersons Green RC M 25 - 39
85 71.31 56 Wayne Lee Nailsea RC M 40 - 49
86 76.32 21 Tessa Connolly Nailsea RC F 40 - 49
87 76.33 100 Andy Weeks Nailsea RC M 50 - 59
88 82.34 26 Sarah Davies Nailsea RC F 40 - 49



Results by Category -Purdown Pursuit 2017

Race 
positio

n Time Race No.First name Surname Club Category
Category 
position

29 46.52 58 John Mallone Nailsea RC M 60+ 1 
35 48.03 108 Jonathan Goodland Bristol & West AC M 60+ 2 
50 51.37 8 Bruce Bourne Weston AC M 60+ 3 
53 53.14 111 Pete Brown TACH M 60+ 4 
67 58.57 44 John Hinchliffe Weston AC M 60+ 5 
19 45.30 107 Colin Johnson TACH M 50 - 59 1 
23 46.20 31 David Engledew Bristol & West AC M 50 - 59 2 
26 46.31 61 Mike McBeth Southville RC M 50 - 59 3 
34 48.02 46 Tony Hogg Weston AC M 50 - 59 4 
37 48.17 47 Robert Hook Chepstow Harriers M 50 - 59 5 
38 48.20 81 Clive Attwood Westbury Harriers M 50 - 59 6 
40 48.41 48 Chris Hopes Southville RC M 50 - 59 7 
42 48.43 37 Steven Grant Bristol & West AC M 50 - 59 8 
43 48.48 49 Martin Hurcombe Weston AC M 50 - 59 9 
65 57.38 45 Gareth Hiscock Weston AC M 50 - 59 10 
87 76.33 100 Andy Weeks Nailsea RC M 50 - 59 11 
4 40.11 93 Kieron Summers Weston AC M 40 - 49 1 
11 43.13 43 Josh Harris Weston AC M 40 - 49 2 
25 46.30 17 Pete Clark Bristol & West AC M 40 - 49 3 
32 47.44 7 Nick Biggs Vegan Runners UK M 40 - 49 4 
36 48.10 68 Alastair Myers M 40 - 49 5 
45 49.16 38 Antony Green Weston AC M 40 - 49 6 
47 51.20 104 David Wilson M 40 - 49 7 
52 52.55 98 Ian Walton Larner M 40 - 49 8 
54 53.21 55 Barry Knowles M 40 - 49 9 
58 55.22 22 Patrick Connolly Emersons Green RC M 40 - 49 10 
61 56.47 20 Shane Connolly Weston AC M 40 - 49 11 
69 59.23 59 Graham Marshall Nailsea RC M 40 - 49 12 
81 64.54 103 Brendon Wilson Bristol & West AC M 40 - 49 13 
85 71.31 56 Wayne Lee Nailsea RC M 40 - 49 14 
1 36.38 62 Chris McMillan Weston AC M 25 - 39 1 
2 38.17 54 Harry Kingston Bristol Up And Runners M 25 - 39 2 
3 39.37 112 Jeroen Bromilow TACH M 25 - 39 3 
5 40.28 29 Tom Dobra Bristol & West AC M 25 - 39 4 
6 40.51 102 Gareth Williams Southville RC M 25 - 39 5 
7 41.22 91 Darren Stacey Weston AC M 25 - 39 6 
8 42.01 105 Nicolas Young Bristol & West AC M 25 - 39 7 
9 42.03 110 Jarek Turif TACH M 25 - 39 8 
10 43.00 24 David Cousins Southville RC M 25 - 39 9 
12 43.35 73 Henry Orna M 25 - 39 10 
13 44.07 109 Tom Wathips Bristol & West AC M 25 - 39 11 
15 44.25 50 Jason Huxham M 25 - 39 12 
16 45.17 70 Alastair Newman Bristol & West AC M 25 - 39 13 
17 45.20 41 Malcolm Hamilton M 25 - 39 14 
18 45.24 53 Oliver King Southville RC M 25 - 39 15 



21 45.58 18 David Clark Westbury Harriers M 25 - 39 16 
22 46.14 64 Thomas Miller Emersons Green RC M 25 - 39 17 
27 46.34 106 Yatika Fields M 25 - 39 18 
31 47.25 15 Simon Cardnell Southville RC M 25 - 39 19 
39 48.29 11 Charlie Brereton M 25 - 39 20 
49 51.24 76 Stuart Presnell Bristol & West AC M 25 - 39 21 
55 54.06 60 Dave MARTIN M 25 - 39 22 
60 56.32 96 Scott Thomas M 25 - 39 23 
84 71.03 79 Brad Robbins Emersons Green RC M 25 - 39 24 
24 46.22 75 Lynette Porter Bitton Road Runners F 50 - 59 1 
48 51.23 67 Rosey Mushens Bristol & West AC F 50 - 59 2 
57 55.14 85 Helen Sawyer Westbury Harriers F 50 - 59 3 
66 58.30 12 Anneke Bull Westbury Harriers F 50 - 59 4 
73 60.19 99 Karen Watson Bristol & West AC F 50 - 59 5 
75 60.43 32 Alison Engledew Bristol & West AC F 50 - 59 6 
77 61.12 23 Madeline Cook Weston AC F 50 - 59 7 
14 44.23 77 Clare Prosser Wells City Harriers F 40 - 49 1 
44 49.02 19 Jane Colman Bristol & West AC F 40 - 49 2 
51 51.39 80 Katherine Roberts Weston AC F 40 - 49 3 
63 56.58 36 Denise Gooch F 40 - 49 4 
64 57.25 3 Tanya Baker-Gill Nailsea RC F 40 - 49 5 
70 59.31 66 Becky Mitchell Environment Agency HarriersF 40 - 49 6 
71 59.40 9 Emer Brangan F 40 - 49 7 
72 59.52 28 Corrie De Vries Nailsea RC F 40 - 49 8 
76 60.54 42 Sarah Harris Weston AC F 40 - 49 9 
79 63.41 82 Katie Ronald F 40 - 49 10 
86 76.32 21 Tessa Connolly Nailsea RC F 40 - 49 11 
88 82.34 26 Sarah Davies Nailsea RC F 40 - 49 12 
20 45.49 84 Hannah Walsh Bristol & West AC F 25 - 39 1 
28 46.48 25 Emily Cox Southville RC F 25 - 39 2 
30 47.24 34 Jane Faram Southville RC F 25 - 39 3 
33 47.52 63 Laura Meech Clevedon AC F 25 - 39 4 
41 48.42 74 Emma Pemberton Environment Agency HarriersF 25 - 39 5 
56 54.34 51 Kim Ingleby Westbury Harriers F 25 - 39 6 
59 56.30 57 Naomi Malkin Bristol Up And Runners F 25 - 39 7 
62 56.50 13 Caroline Bull Westbury Harriers F 25 - 39 8 
68 58.58 35 Donna Forbes-HamiltonSouthville RC F 25 - 39 9 
74 60.31 87 Rachel Harris Westbury Harriers F 25 - 39 10 
78 62.23 88 Katy Shoesmith Bitton Road Runners F 25 - 39 11 
80 64.06 69 Samantha Neville F 25 - 39 12 
82 67.05 71 Cheryl Nolan TACH F 25 - 39 13 
83 68.30 16 Vikki Carter TACH F 25 - 39 14 
46 49.46 72 Nicola Oldroyd Bristol & West AC F 16 - 24 1 


